BAABU
Y
AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLIAN
T * BU
Y AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLI
AN

RPB_LED_v1.2
Page 2 of 3
Ordering Guide: example: RPB 2R MD UV FR 950
(1) 120-277V only.  See page 3 for more details.
(2) See page 3 for more details.
(3) Not available on all models. Certain conditions apply.
   Consult factory or sales representative for details.
(4) 120-277V / 0°C-55°C ambient.  To estimate lumen output in
   emergency mode, multiply EM wattage by the Lumens per Watt
   of the luminaire it is installed in.
Notes
Series Rows Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
RPB 1R
One Row of
LED Modules
2R
Two Rows of
LED Modules
3R
Three Rows of
LED Modules
UV
120-277
34
347V
48
480V
Blank
No Shielding
FR
Frosted Acrylic Diffusers
RPB
Options
Blank
No Options
EXT10
10-Year Extended
Warranty (3)
EM6
6.5W Emergency
Pack(4)
EM10
10W Emergency Pack(4)
EM14
14W Emergency Pack(4)
LVL
0-10V Dimming Leads
for Easy Field Access
BAA
Buy American Act
Compliant
Controls
Blank
No Controls
ZOSMD
0-10V Dimming
Mircowave Occupancy
Sensor(1)
ZLDC
Leviton Intellect DALI
Fixture Controller with
Newtork Capabilities(2)
ZL7C
Leviton Intellect 0-10V
Fixture Controller with
Newtork Capabilities(2)
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950